10.
11.

12.
13.
14.

15.
l6.

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

AB
AB

1447

1646

1684

1696

1720

1724

1733

1835

1986

2173
2355

2469
2503
2574

2650
2707

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

1:30 p.m.

LOWENTHAL,

CHAIR

AGENDA

Monday, April 28, 2014

-- State Capitol Room 4202

Bills Heard in Agenda Order

Waldron.

Frazier.

Chéavez.

Wieckowski.

Bloom.
Frazier.

Quirk-Silva.

Olsen.
Linder.

Bradford.
Levine.

Linder.
Hagman.
Rodriguez.

Conway.
Chau.

California Global Warming Solutions
Act of 2006: Greenhouse Gas Reduction
Fund: traffic synchronization.
Vehicles: electronic wireless
communication devices:
prohibitions.

Vehicles: length limitations: buses:
bicycle transportation devices.
Energy: alternatively fueled
vehicles: incentives.

Vehicles: bus gross weight.
Construction Manager/General
Contractor method: regional
transportation agencies.

Public records: fee waiver.
Recreational off-highway vehicles:
helmets: exemption.

Vehicles: traffic violator school
program.

Vehicles: electric bicycles.

Local agencies: streets and
highways recycled materials.
Vehicles: pickup trucks.
Repossessors.

Metro Gold Line Foothill Extension
Construction Authority.

Bonds: transportation. (Urgency)
Vehicles: length limitations: buses:
bicycle transportation devices.

(Continued on the following page)

(continued)



17.
18.

19.
20.

21.

22.

AB 2438
AB 2450

AB 2752
ACR 134

ACR 135

AB 1501

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

LOWENTHAL, CHAIR
AGENDA

Monday, April 28, 2014

1:30 p.m. —-- State Capitol Room 4202
CONSENT
Lowenthal. Vehicles: firefighter endorsements.
Logue. Specialized license plates: kidney

disease awareness.
Transportation. Transportation programs.

Linder. Officer Michael Crain Memorial
Highway.
Patterson. Specialist Manuel Joaquin Holguin

Memorial Highway.

VOTE ONLY (RECONSIDERATION GRANTED)

Patterson. High-speed rail.



