ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

LOWENTHAL, CHAIR

AGENDA

Monday, April 28, 2014

1:30 p.m. -- State Capitol Room 4202

Bills Heard in Agenda Order

1.	AB 1447	Waldron.	California Global Warming Solutions Act of 2006: Greenhouse Gas Reduction Fund: traffic synchronization.
2.	AB 1646	Frazier.	Vehicles: electronic wireless communication devices: prohibitions.
3.	AB 1684	Chávez.	Vehicles: length limitations: buses: bicycle transportation devices.
4.	AB 1696	Wieckowski.	Energy: alternatively fueled vehicles: incentives.
5.	AB 1720	Bloom.	Vehicles: bus gross weight.
6.	AB 1724	Frazier.	Construction Manager/General Contractor method: regional
			transportation agencies.
7.	AB 1733	Quirk-Silva.	Public records: fee waiver.
8.	AB 1835	Olsen.	Recreational off-highway vehicles:
			helmets: exemption.
9.	AB 1986	Linder.	Vehicles: traffic violator school
			program.
10.	AB 2173	Bradford.	Vehicles: electric bicycles.
11.	AB 2355	Levine.	Local agencies: streets and
			highways recycled materials.
12.	AB 2469	Linder.	Vehicles: pickup trucks.
13.	AB 2503	Hagman.	Repossessors.
14.	AB 2574	Rodriguez.	Metro Gold Line Foothill Extension
			Construction Authority.
15.	AB 2650	Conway.	Bonds: transportation. (Urgency)
16.	AB 2707	Chau.	Vehicles: length limitations: buses:
			bicycle transportation devices.

(Continued on the following page) (continued)

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

LOWENTHAL, CHAIR

AGENDA

Monday, April 28, 2014

1:30 p.m. -- State Capitol Room 4202

CONSENT

17.	AB 2438	Lowenthal.	Vehicles: firefighter endorsements.
18.	AB 2450	Logue.	Specialized license plates: kidney
			disease awareness.
19.	AB 2752	Transportation.	Transportation programs.
20.	ACR 134	Linder.	Officer Michael Crain Memorial
			Highway.
21.	ACR 135	Patterson.	Specialist Manuel Joaquin Holguin
			Memorial Highway.

VOTE ONLY (RECONSIDERATION GRANTED)

22.	AB 1501	Patterson.	High-speed rail.
-----	---------	------------	------------------